

MACC 402 /2021
CNR WBJP 01-003330-2021

Order No. 166 dt.12.03.2024

Petitioner is present by filing hazira alongwith amended claim application , copy served.

OP no 2 files hazira.

The case is adjourned.

To 16.04.2024 for PH.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri