

MACC 402 /2021
CNR WBJP 01-00 -3330 -2021

Order No.19 dt.22 .05.2024

Petitioners are present by filing hazira.

OP no 2 files Lawyer's hazira.

Today is fixed for appearance of the owner of the vehicle.

Death certifcate is filed in c/w the owner of the vehicle.

His name is herbeby expunged from this case.

To 27 .06 .2024 for PH.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri