

MACC 402 /2021  
CNR WBJP 01-00-3330 -2021

**Order no 28**

dt.02 .09.2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP No. 2 also present by filing hazira.

Witness namely Jajgadish Adhikary is present and he is taken on dock and examined and discharged.

PW is closed .

The case is adjourned.

To 10 .11.2025 for DW i.d argument.

Judge MACT, ADJ.4<sup>th</sup> court  
Jalpaiguri