

MACC 402 /2021
CNR WBJP 01-00-3330 -2021

Order no 28

dt.10 .11.2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP no 2 is also present by filing hazira.

Heard argument of both sides in full.

The case is adjourned.

To 25 .11.2025 for delivery of judgement.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri