

Order no 31

dt.03 .01.2026

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP no 2 is also present by filing hazira.

None moved to give clarification.

The case is adjourned .

Fix 11.02.26 for further clarification and delivery of judgement.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri