

**Order no 33**

dt.23 .02.2026

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP no 2 is also present by filing hazira.

No clarification is given.

Petitioner files DCF of Rs. 16310.

Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned .

Fix 09 .03.2026 for further clarification and judgement..

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4<sup>th</sup> court  
Jalpaiguri